

PURCHASE AWARD DESCRIPTION

The Kansas City Commodity Office today announced the following commodity purchases for export distribution. The commodities were purchased under Solicitation 12-1NMP-19-B-0002-0001 (200005655) for shipment during the periods indicated in the solicitation. The products listed below are for the FAS McGovern-Dole Food for Education program.

The Kansas City Commodity Office would like to extend our appreciation to all bidders for showing an interest in this program. Questions should be addressed to International Procurement Division, 816-926-6707.

Number of Offers/Quotes(Vendor Responses) received: 21

PURCHASE SUMMARY

Material	Total Qty UOM	Price Range		Total Dollars
BEANS, SMALL RED BAG-50 KG	180.000 MT	\$761.90 - \$782.41	\$	138,167.50
CORN, YELLOW BAG-50 KG	250.000 MT	\$275.95 - \$275.95	\$	68,987.50
CORN-SOY BLEND PLUS BAG-HP-25 KG	430.000 MT	\$694.51 - \$694.51	\$	298,639.30
LENTILS BAG-50 KG	300.000 MT	\$426.95 - \$426.95	\$	128,085.00
OIL, VEGETABLE BOTTLE, PLS-6/4 L 670-719	230.018 MT	\$1260.98 - \$1261.38	\$	290,083.43
OIL, VEGETABLE CAN-6/4 L	30.003 MT	\$1272.85 - \$1272.85	\$	38,189.62
RICE, 2/7 LG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG	270.000 MT	\$460.75 - \$460.75	\$	124,402.50
RICE, 2/7 LG, W-MLD, FORT BAG-50 KG	100.000 MT	\$553.57 - \$553.57	\$	55,357.00
TOTAL	1,790.021 MT		\$	1,141,911.85

PURCHASE DETAILS

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
COLORADO COUNTY RICE MILL, INC. P O BOX 367 EAGLE LAKE, TX 77434-0367 Business Types : Small						
12-1NTP-19-C-0007 4210004013		HOUSTON, TX				
	RICE, 2/7 LG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG		140	RHPP	270.000 MT	\$ 460.75
	Subtotal				270.000 MT	
	Contract Total				270.000 MT	\$ 124,402.50
Contractor Total					270.000 MT	\$ 124,402.50

**DE LUNE CORP.
7405 Alban Station Ct
Springfield, VA 22150
Business Types : Small**

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
12-1NTP-19-C-0006 4210004012	CORN, YELLOW BAG-50 KG	HOUSTON, TX	60	BHOU	250.000 MT \$	275.95
	Subtotal				250.000 MT	
	Contract Total				250.000 MT \$	68,987.50
12-1NTP-19-C-0009 4210004015	LENTILS BAG-50 KG	HOUSTON, TX	170	RSGW	160.000 MT \$	426.95
	Subtotal				160.000 MT	
	Contract Total				160.000 MT \$	68,312.00
12-1NTP-19-C-0015 4210004021	LENTILS BAG-50 KG	HOUSTON, TX	170	RSGW	140.000 MT \$	426.95
	Subtotal				140.000 MT	
	Contract Total				140.000 MT \$	59,773.00
Contractor Total					550.000 MT \$	197,072.50
INCOBRASA INDUSTRIES, LTD. P.O. BOX 98 GILMAN, IL 60938-0098 Business Types : Small						
12-1NTP-19-C-0012 4210004018	OIL, VEGETABLE BOTTLE, PLS-6/4 L 670-719	GILMAN, IL	90	BJAC	140.008 MT \$	1,260.98
	Subtotal				140.008 MT	
	Contract Total				140.008 MT \$	176,547.00
Contractor Total					140.008 MT \$	176,547.00

**PW MONTGOMERY, LLC
PO Box 336725**

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
GREELEY, CO 80633						
Business Types : Small						
12-1NTP-19-C-0010 4210004016		ENGLEVALE, ND				
	BEANS, SMALL RED BAG-50 KG		20	BCHI	130.000 MT \$	761.90
			20	BHOU	50.000 MT \$	782.41
	Subtotal				180.000 MT	
	Contract Total				180.000 MT \$	138,167.50
Contractor Total					180.000 MT \$	138,167.50
SEMO MILLING, LLC						
261 RIVER ROAD						
SCOTT CITY, MO 63780						
Business Types : Small						
12-1NTP-19-C-0011 4210004017		CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO				
	CORN-SOY BLEND PLUS BAG-HP-25 KG		40	BJAC	430.000 MT \$	694.51
	Subtotal				430.000 MT	
	Contract Total				430.000 MT \$	298,639.30
Contractor Total					430.000 MT \$	298,639.30
STRATAS FOODS LLC						
7130 GOODLETT FARMS						
PARKWAY STE 200						
CORDOVA, TN 38016-4992						
Business Types : Large						
12-1NTP-19-C-0014 4210004020		HOUSTON, TX				
	OIL, VEGETABLE BOTTLE, PLS-6/4 L 670-719		90	RHOU	90.010 MT \$	1,261.38
	Subtotal				90.010 MT	
	Contract Total				90.010 MT \$	113,536.43

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
Contractor Total					90.010 MT \$	113,536.43
SUPREME RICE, LLC PO BOX 490 CROWLEY, LA 70527-0490 Business Types : Small						
12-1NTP-19-C-0008 4210004014		MERMENTAU, LA				
	RICE, 2/7 LG, W-MLD, FORT BAG-50 KG		180	BHOU	100.000 MT \$	553.57
	Subtotal				100.000 MT	
	Contract Total				100.000 MT \$	55,357.00
Contractor Total					100.000 MT \$	55,357.00
TRINITY PACKAGING, LLC PO box 2105 Fort Smith, AR 72902 Business Types : Small, HUBZone						
12-1NTP-19-C-0013 4210004019		FORT SMITH, AR				
	OIL, VEGETABLE CAN-6/4 L		110	BHOU	30.003 MT \$	1,272.85
	Subtotal				30.003 MT	
	Contract Total				30.003 MT \$	38,189.62
Contractor Total					30.003 MT \$	38,189.62